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A1 STOCKS & SECURITIES AP0093003271 Proprietorship Active 6/1/3,3rd Floor, Dumdum Road KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700074 Yes 1
ADITYA BHANGADIA AP0093003291 Individual Active 4-7-357 , Esamiya circle ivbazarward no 4 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500095 No

ALSABA MANSOORI AP009301591 Individual Active
67-B, Cantt Colony, Gr Floor, Near Jaipuria 
School, KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208004 Yes 1

ANJANA THAKUR AP0093003801 Individual Active
2 nd Floor, Thakur Nivas, Village and Post :  
Poghanahatti SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 171011 Yes 1

ASCENDANT ASEET SERVICES PVT 
LTD AP188600703 Corporate Active

NO 198, 1st Floor, 25th Cross, 7th B Main, 3rd 
Block, Jayanagar BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560011 Yes 1

ASHISH BHARDWAJ AP0093002251 Individual Active
House No : D7/241,Azad Nagar, Kot Khalsa 
Municipal Corporation, Ward No : 32 AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 No

ATUL BHARGAVA AP0093002141 Individual Active
174, Nirman Nagara, B,  Jaipur Ajmer Road, Opp 
DCM, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 Yes 2

BHAGIRATH FINCARE AP009300881 Individual Active 3, Milan FlatBhavani FaliyaJetalpur, Vadodara VADODARA GUJARAT 390007 No

BHARATHI MURUGAN LAKSHMI AP0093003901 Proprietorship Active
Plot no 7, 4th Cross Street, Devaraj Nagar, 
Sholinganallur CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600119 No

CONSORTIUM BROKING PVT LTD AP0093003703 Corporate Active C- 51, Ground Floor, Vijay Path ,Tilak Nagar JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 Yes 1

D VIJAYAKAVITHA
AP188600391/      
AP009300391 Individual Active Plot No 2, Sri Sakthi Nagar, Nallikalpatty SALEM TAMILNADU 636201 No

DALJINDER SINGH MAKHAN AP0093003871 Individual Active House No 3043/2, Sector 41-D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 No

DEEPA VINAYKUMAR SHAH AP009301621 Individual Active
442 , Zagade Wadi, Ghorpade, Swargate Post 
Office PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411042 Yes 3

DWARKA DASS CHAWLA AP009301921 Individual Active House No. 32, Block K-5 ,NIT FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 No

GIRISH S AP0093002031 Individual Active
D NO 15-10-521/4 ,Ranchan Building, 2nd Floor, 
Kadrimallikatte BANGALORE KARNATAKA 575002 Yes 1

H M MOHAN NAYAK AP0093003651 Individual Active
Radhagiridhari Complex,2nd Floor,Above Popular 
Lab,J P N Road, SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 No

HARISH KUMAR AP0093003711 Individual Active
5/6 ,G.F. Ankanatheshwara Nilaya, 3rd Cross, 
Srinagar Kalidasa Layout, BANGLORE KARNATAKA 560050 No

HARPREET KAUR (U K AGENCIES) AP009301231 Individual Active
2nd Floor, AT SCO NO 144, Feroze Gandhi 
Market LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

IMTIYAZ AHMED WANI AP009301121 Individual Active
Global Trading Mart, Khaja Bazar, Near Cheeni 
Chowk ANANTNAG

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 192101 Yes 1

INVESTAP ANALYTICS PRIVATE LTD AP0093003923 Corporate Active 18 Saraswati Enclave, Hapur Road, HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 245101 Yes 1

JAI KRISHNA H K AP0093003001 Individual Active

NO 346 Skanda, 3rd Main CROSS, 3rd Phase, 
2nd Block, Near Kathriguppe Water Tank, 
Banasshankari 3rd Stage BANGLORE KARNATAKA 560085 No

JAMISH INVESTMENT PVT LTD AP0093002423 Corporate Active
NO 1003, Lodha Supremus, 10th Floor, Dr. E 
Moses Road,Worli MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400018 Yes 4

K CHANDRA MOHAN RAJU AP188600311 Individual Active
Flat No : 501 , Sainath Residency, 5th Floor, 
Steamer Road NARSAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 534275 Yes 1

K GOWRI AP188600421 Individual Active 37-B, 1st Cross Coperative Colony KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU 635001 No

KASHIF HUSAIN AP009300821 Individual Active
216 Krishna Huamar, Mayur Cinema Road, Gulav 
Naka BANDA UTTAR PRADESH 210001 Yes 1

KHUSHBOO THUKRAL AP0093003621 Individual Active
6th Floor, Sec 23-24, Model Town Extension, Part 
D LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002 No

KOTHAKONDA VENU AP0093001991 Individual Active
Flat No 118, Buchaiah, 1st Floor, Trident 
Grande,Gundlapocham,Pallemedchal, Malkarjgiri HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500014 Yes 2
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KUNKUNURI KOUSHIK AP0093003571 Individual Active
2-2-647/77/G/21/A, Srinivas Nagarbagh, 
Amberpet HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500013 No

M B LATHA AP0093003151 Individual Active No  21, Somanahalli, 3rd Block,Banglore South BANGLORE KARNATAKA 560082 No

M R AMMUGAYATHRI AP188600861 Individual Active
Flat No : 1, New No 12, Ground Floor, Appu 
Street,2nd Lane MYLOPORE TAMIL NADU 600004 Yes 1

MEENAKSHI GUPTA AP009301151 Individual Active 2-A, New Rajore Garden, Barewal LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 No
MILAN NAROTTAMBHAI THAKKAR AP0093003911 Individual Active 26A/41, Brindavan Society, Opp Plus Institute THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 No

MURUGESHWARI G AP0093003781 Individual Active
59 Bsengappa Konar Street, Ground 
Floor,Machampalyam, Sundarapuram COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641024 Yes 1

NBK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AP0093003012 Partnership Active Cabin No:  20383, 21st Floor, Sector 40- A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 No

P PRIYA AP1886000911 Individual Active NO. 203,7th Block, 3rd Sreet, Kannadasan Nagar CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600118 No

PARAS KALRA AP0093002351 Individual Active
House  No 196, Street No 19 ,Dhandra 
Road,Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141013 Yes 1

PYRAMID SECURITIES DISTRIBUTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED

APF188600023/
AP009300023 Corporate Active

No 468/12. Harmony Apartments-A,  G BLOCK , 
7th Main Road, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600040 Yes 4

R JAYASHANKAR AP1886001051 Individual Active No 11. Easwaran, 1st Floor, Koil, Madh Street TINDIVANAM TAMIL NADU 604001 Yes 2

RAHUL KANSAL AP0093003751 Individual Active
2 , Tirupati Apex, 2nd Floor, MoreSevoke Road, 
Near Pani Tanki, SILIGURI WEST BENGAL 734001 Yes 2

RATHIN RAWAL AP009301071 Individual Active
Shop No : 4, M-4, Parlika Bhawan Shopping 
Complex,R K Puram NEW DELHI DELHI 110067 Yes 1

RAVINDRA PATHAK AP0093003391 Individual Active
FF 101, Arpan Complex,1st Floor,Sector Delux 
Cross Road, Nizampura VADODARA GUJARAT 390002 Yes 1

RAVNEET KAUR AP0093003941 Individual Active 321,Sector- 45- A,Sector 47 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 No

RED AND BLUE SECURITIES
AP009300432 / 
AP0093003722 Proprietorship Active

118, Platinum Plaza,Near Shakti Encloave, Opp 
IOC Petrol Pump, Bodakdev AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 Yes 1

RICHIE & JAS COMPANY AP0093003792 Corporate Active
H No 30/FF, Green Park Colony, Ground Floor, 
Lohgarh Road, Near ST Solder School MOHALI PUNJAB 140603 Yes 2

SADASHIV S HANDIGUND AP0093002621 Individual Active
Fortune Office, Hotel Rajsangam Complex, 
Station Road, Badami BAGALKOT KARNATAKA 587201 No

SAKET FIN HOUSE AP0093003371 Proprietorship Active Sector 40 A, 832,1st Floor, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 Yes 2
SANDEEP KUMAR AP0093001971 Individual Active 14-A, Model Town, 14 Aohri Tower, G T Road PHAGWARA PUNJAB 144401 Yes 1

SANDEEP VERMA AP0093003861 Individual Active
House No-1932/12, Street No-3, Part -1, Sirhind 
Mandi, Sirhind Fatehgarh Sahib, FATEHGIRI SAHIB PUNJAB 140406 No

SANJAY SAMPATRAO SHILIMKAR AP009300231 Individual Active
921, Shukrawar Peth, Hpanghatni Chowk, Near 
Fadgate Police Chowki PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411002 Yes 1

SANTHOSH SOMANATH AP009300251 Individual Active 1st Floor, Ramakrishna Complex, Jail Road, SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 No

SAPNA UMESH SANGHVI AP0093003131 Individual Active
A- Wing, Motiwala Mansion, Ground Floor Jett 
Street, Near Saibaba Mandir, Grant Road- West MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400036 Yes 2

SHANKAR V KULKARNI AP009301351 Individual Active
1, Opp. Telephone Exchange Office, Ground 
Floor, Near Mamanikalyan Mantap SAUNDATTI KARNATAKA 591126 Yes 1

SHARAD BARKU PADWAL AP0093003841 Individual Active

Flat No A/402,Gaj Kesari Apartment,Esari 
Apartment,Near Majiwada High School, 
Majiwada THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 No

SHIFFALI ARORA AP0093002911 Individual Active 43/50, Vij Complex, 1st Floor, Ansari Marg, DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 Yes 2

SPICE STOCKBROKERS PRIVATE LTD AP188600283 Corporate Active
D No.6-20-12, Sri Lalitha Complex, 8/1, 
Arundelpet GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522002 No

SUDHAKAR R AP0093003641 Individual Active
5/78, Keela Murukkur,5/78, Keela 
Murukkur,Venkur PO, TRICHY TAMILNADU 620013 No

SUDHIR KUMAR KASHYAP AP0093002781 Individual Active 174/B4, Paryatan Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave PATHANKOT PUNJAB 145001 Yes 2
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SUMAN VIVEK HINDUJA AP0093003561 Individual Active
286/12, Kalyan Apartments, Near Gandhi 
Market,Sion East MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022 No

SUMIT SHARMA AP0093002081 Individual Active SCO-21, Feroze Gandhi Market, 2nd Floor LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

SUNEETA SHEKHAR SHETTY AP009301371 Individual Active
Flat No : 50, Saraswati Sadan, 4th Floor, Sri Ram 
Mandir Road, Bandra-East MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 Yes 2

SWASTIK SECURITIES SERVICES AP009301391 Proprietorship Active SCO-2, Feroz Gandhi Market, 1st Floor, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

SYED AZMATULLA AP1886000921 Individual Active
Shop No : 15, Dhanunjaya Complex Building, 
Gollamudi, Vari Street, Sattenapalli GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522403 Yes 1

THWISHA FINANCIAL AND 
TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD AP0093002633 Corporate Active

Cabin No : 20, SCO 145-146, 2nd Floor, Sector - 
8 -C, Madhya Marg CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160018 Yes 2

TRUST EQUITIES & INVESTMENTS AP009300161/188600161Proprietorship Active
103, Krutanjali Apartments, Gograswadi 
Compound, DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA 421201 Yes 1

USHA RANI (USHA GUPTA) AP0093003661 Individual Active
C/o. Gain Prakash Gupta,170, Sector 21-A,Sector- 
22 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 No

V GEETHANJALI AP0093003671 Individual Active 377,Chaluvamba Agrahara,K R Mohalla, MYSORE KARNATAKA 570024 No

VIKAS MANCHANDA AP0093002781 Individual Active
2nd Floor, Opp Hero Honda Showroom, Dhangu 
Road PATHANKOT PUNJAB 145001 Yes 2

VINIT V RATHOD AP0093003741 Individual Active
Shop No : 13, Punchsheel Building,Ground Floor, 
R D Lima Street, Dockyard Road MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400010 Yes 1

ZAIN NADEEM KARMALI AP0093003381 Individual Active
A-901, Jawaharabad Almedia Park, 9th Road, TPS-
4, Bandra -West MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 Yes 3

A1 STOCK AND SECURITY AP0101760124080Proprietorship Active 6/1/3,3rd Floor, Dumdum Road KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700074 Yes 1

ADITYA BHANGADIA AP0101760159198Individual Active
4-7-357, Esamiya Bazar, ,Ward No 4, Circle Iv, , 
Hyderabad HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500095 No

ALSABA MANSOORI AP0101760123671Individual Active 67-B, Cantt Colony, Gr Floor, Near Jaipuria School,KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208004 Yes 1

AMMUGAYATHRI M R AP0101760129710Individual Active
Flat No : 1, New No 12, Ground Floor, Appu 
Street,2nd Lane CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600004 Yes 1

ASCENDANT ASSET SERVICES PVT 
LTD AP01017601123900Corporate Active

NO 198, 1st Floor, 25th Cross, 7th B Main, 3rd 
Block, Jayanagar BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560011 Yes 1

ASHISH BHARDWAJ AP0101760135519Individual Active
H. No. D7/241, Azad Nagar,Kot Khalsa Municipal 
Corporation,Ward No. 32, AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 No

ATUL BHARGAVA AP0101760133462Individual Active
174, Nirman Nagara, B,  Jaipur Ajmer Road, Opp 
DCM, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019 Yes 1

DEEPA VINAYKUMAR SHAH  AP0101760124086Individual Active
442 , Zagade Wadi, Ghorpade, Swargate Post 
Office PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411042 Yes 1

GIRISH S AP0101760151069Individual Active
D NO 15-10-521/4 ,Ranchan Building, 2nd Floor, 
Kadrimallikatte BANGALORE KARNATAKA 575002 Yes 1

IMTIYAZ AHMAD WANI AP0101760118750Individual Active
Global Trading Mart, Khaja Bazar, Near Cheeni 
Chowk ANANTNAG

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 192101 Yes 1

JAI KRISHNA H K AP0101760146765Individual Active

No 346, Skanda, 3Rd Main, 3Rd Cross, 3Rd 
Phase,2Nd Blok, Near Kathriguppe Water 
Tank,Banashankari 3Rd Stage, BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085 No

JAMISH INVESTMENTS PVT LTD AP0101760144566Corporate Active
NO 1003, Lodha Supremus, 10th Floor, Dr. E 
Moses Road,Worli MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400018 Yes 3

K CHANDRA MOHAN RAJU AP0101760140464Individual Active
Flat No : 501 , Sainath Residency, 5th Floor, 
Steamer Road NARSAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 534275 Yes 1

K GOWRI AP0101760111060Individual Active
37-B 1St Cross,Cooperative Colony,Krishnagiri 
Town,1 KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU 653001 No
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KASHIF HUSSAIN AP0101760117652Individual Active
216 Krishna Huamar, Mayur Cinema Road, Gulav 
Naka BANDA UTTAR PRADESH 210001 Yes 1

KHUSHBOO THUKRAL AP01017601111715Individual Active
House No 102-G,, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar,, 
Ludhiana,, Ludhiana, Punjab, India, 141001 LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 No

KOTHAKONDA VENY AP0101760131235Individual Active
Flat No 118, Buchaiah, 1st Floor, Trident 
Grande,Gundlapocham,Pallemedchal, Malkarjgiri HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500014 Yes 2

M B LATHA AP0101760148166Individual Active
No 21, Somanahalli,3Rd Block, 
Somanahalli,Bangalore South, BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560082 No

MEENAKSHI GUPTA AP0101760118974Individual Active 2-A, New Rajore Garden,Barewal,, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 No

NBK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AP0101760146941Partnership Firm Active 832, 1st Floor, Sector 40 A, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 Yes 1

P PRIYA AP0101760136057Individual Active
No 203, 7Th Block,,3Rd Steet, ,Kannadasan 
Nagar,Chennai,Tamil Nadu,India,600118 CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600118 No

PARAS KALRA AP0101760136704Individual Active
House  No 196, Street No 19 ,Dhandra 
Road,Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141013 Yes 1

PYRAMID SECURITIES DISTRIBUTION 
PVT. LTD AP01017601105107Corporate Active

No 468/12. Harmony Apartments-A,  G BLOCK , 
7th Main Road, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600040 Yes 3

R JAYASHANKAR AP0101760137187Individual Active No 11. Easwaran, 1st Floor, Koil, Madh Street TINDIVANAM TAMIL NADU 604001 Yes 2

RAHUL KANSAL AP01017601121051Individual Active
2 , Tirupati Apex, 2nd Floor, More Sevoke Road, 
Near Pani Tanki, SILIGURI WEST BENGAL 734001 Yes 2

RAVINDRA PATHAK AP0101760167530Individual Active
FF 101, Arpan Complex,1st Floor,Sector Delux 
Cross Road, Nizampura VADODARA GUJARAT 390002 Yes 1

RED AND BLUE SECURITIES AP0101760105501Partnership Firm Active
118, Platinum Plaza,Near Shakti Encloave, Opp 
IOC Petrol Pump, Bodakdev AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 Yes 1

SADASHIV S HANDIGUND AP0101760118977Individual Active

Hotel Rajsangam Complex,Badami, Takuka - 
Badami,Dist - 
Bagalkot,Bagalkot,Karnataka,India,587201 BAGALKOT KARNATAKA 587201 No

SAKET FIN HOUSE AP0101760169993Proprietorship Active Sector 40 A, 832,1st Floor, CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160009 Yes 1
SANDEEP KUMAR  AP0101760131083Individual Active 14-A, Model Town, 14 Aohri Tower, G T Road PHAGWARA PUNJAB 144401 Yes 1

SANJAY SAMPATRAO SHILIMKAR AP0101760101588Individual Active
921, Shukrawar Peth, Hpanghatni Chowk, Near 
Fadgate Police Chowki PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411002 Yes 1

SANTHOSH SOMANATH AP0101760102078Individual Active
1St Floor, Ramakrishna Complex,Jail 
Road,Shimoga, SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 No

SAPNA UMESH SANGHVI AP0101760148028Individual Active
A- Wing, Motiwala Mansion, Ground Floor Jett 
Street, Near Saibaba Mandir, Grant Road- West MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400036 Yes 2

SHANKAR V KULKARNI AP0101760117794Individual Active
1, Opp. Telephone Exchange Office, Ground 
Floor, Near Mamanikalyan Mantap SAUNDATTI KARNATAKA 591126 Yes 1

SHIFFALI ARORA AP0101760122468Individual Active 43/50, Vij Complex, 1st Floor, Ansari Marg, DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001 Yes 1
SUDHIR KUMAR KASHYAP AP0101760173013Individual Active 174/B4, Paryatan Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave NEW DELHI DELHI 110096 Yes 2

SUMAN VIVEK HINDUJA AP01017601102396Individual Active

286/12, Kalyan Apartments,, Near Gandhi 
Market,, Sion East,, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 
400022 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022 No

SUMIT SHARMA AP0101760132435Individual Active SCO-21, Feroze Gandhi Market, 2nd Floor LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

SUNEETA SHEKHAR SHETTY AP0101760122466Individual Active
Flat No : 50, Saraswati Sadan, 4th Floor, Sri Ram 
Mandir Road, Bandra-East MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 Yes 1

SUNILKUMAR T JOSHI AP0101760117032Individual Active
3, Milan Flat,,Bhavani 
Faliya,Jetalpur,Vadodara,Gujarat,India,390007 VADODARA GUJARAT 390007 No
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SWASTIK SECURITIES SERVICES AP0101760122470Proprietorship Active SCO-2, Feroz Gandhi Market, 1st Floor, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

SWASTIKA PLUS AP0101760126214Partnership Firm Active
10, RAMKANAI, Adhikari Lane, 48, Muchipara 
North East KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700012 Yes 1

SYED AZMATULLA AP0101760135661Individual Active 21/3/49, Near Big Mosar
SATTENAPALL
E ANDHRA PRADESH 522403 Yes 1

THWISHA FINANCIAL & TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTDAP0101760140117Corporate Active
Cabin No : 20, SCO 145-146, 2nd Floor, Sector - 
8 -C, Madhya Marg CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160018 Yes 2

TRUST EQUITIES & INVESTMENTS AP01017601102561Proprietorship Active
103, Krutanjali Apartments, Gograswadi 
Compound, DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA 421201 Yes 1

U K AGENCIES AP0101760118751Proprietorship Active
2nd Floor, AT SCO NO 144, Feroze Gandhi 
Market LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 Yes 1

VIKAS MANCHANDA AP0101760142062Individual Active
2nd Floor, Opp Hero Honda Showroom, Dhangu 
Road PATHANKOT PUNJAB 145001 Yes 2

VINIT V RATHOD AP01017601120764Individual Active
Shop No : 13, Punchsheel Building,Ground Floor, 
R D Lima Street, Dockyard Road MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400010 Yes 1

ZAIN NADEEM KARMALI AP0101760167534Individual Active
A-901, Jawaharabad Almedia Park, 9th Road, TPS-
4, Bandra -West MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 Yes 2


